

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-0526 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: In Committee

File created: 6/29/2021 In control: Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland

Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council

On agenda: 7/27/2021 Final action:

Title: Subject: Appeal Of Jobs/Housing Impact Fees For 4356 Coliseum Way

From: Planning And Building Department

Recommendation: Adopt One Of Following Two (2) Options:

1) A Resolution Upholding The Decision Of The Impact Fee Review Board To Partially Grant A Reduction Of The Jobs/Housing Impact Fee (Oakland Municipal Code Chapter 15.68) For Oakland

Coliseum Storage LLC Self-Storage Facility, 4356 Coliseum Way (Permit B1905568); Or

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/1/2021	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Appeal Of Jobs/Housing Impact Fees For 4356 Coliseum Way

From: Planning And Building Department

Recommendation: Adopt One Of Following Two (2) Options:

1) A Resolution Upholding The Decision Of The Impact Fee Review Board To Partially Grant A Reduction Of The Jobs/Housing Impact Fee (Oakland Municipal Code Chapter 15.68) For Oakland Coliseum Storage LLC Self-Storage Facility, 4356 Coliseum Way (Permit B1905568); Or